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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LINK MAX ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS INC [ | (Gheck all applicable)
E—— ALXN ] X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)

C/O ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
10/10/2005

352 KNOTTER DRIVE
(Street)

CHESHIRE CT 06410
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Dot Dayvean | Ty o7 Doe | Tabsection | Biaposed Of0)(nse. 3 4and | Securies, | o Diect | of e
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁr:)mp
Code |V | Amount %3; °r | price '(';:"“s':fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 2,400 A | $26.62 45,057 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 300 A | $26.63 45,357 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 300 A | $26.64 45,657 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 400 A $26.65 46,057 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 500 A | $26.66 46,557 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A | $26.67 46,657 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 100 A | $26.68 46,757 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 700 A $26.7 47,457 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 500 A | $26.71 47,957 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A $26.73 48,057 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A | $26.74 48,157 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A | $26.78 48,257 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 500 A | $26.79 48,757 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 200 A $26.8 48,957 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A | $26.81 49,057 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 6,000 A $26.82 55,057 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 300 A $26.83 55,357 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A | $26.84 55,457 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 300 A | $26.85 55,757 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 100 A | $26.86 55,857 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 160 A | $26.89 56,017 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A $26.9 56,117 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 100 A $26.92 56,217 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 p 1,040 A | $26.93 57,257 D
Common Stock, par value $.0001 10/10/2005 P 400 A | $26.94 57,657 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001050944
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000899866
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Intentional misstatemeijts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Crjminal Yiolatigns Se E,gtg S.C. 1 (EXSI}Q\tFthL S.C.7 %f# .
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